o/

vca':
hospitals

CSUVetCE Small Animal Dentistry for the GP

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY May 29-30, 2024

Day 1 — Wednesday

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
12:15 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
5:00 PM

6:30 PM

Breakfast and Welcome

Avoiding Quicksand: The Oral Exam, Dental Charting, Periodontal Therapies
Laboratory 1: Oral Exam, Dental Charting & Periodontal Practice
Break

Local & Regional Anesthesia in the Oral Cavity

Laboratory 2: Local & Regional Anesthesia Practice

Lunch

Under the Surface: Obtaining Radiographs

Laboratory 3: Obtaining Radiographs

Break

Small Group Roundtables: Radiograph Interpretation & Treatment

Cocktail Party and Appetizers “Dentistry as a Profit Center in General
Practice: How to Build it, Grow It, and Overcome Obstacles”
End of Day 1

Course Sponsors:

) ® 7‘4
I M 3 MAlAN'IMAL HEALTH



o/

V‘ a animal
hospitals

CSUVetCE Small Animal Dentistry for the GP

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY May 29-30, 2024

Day 2 — Thursday

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM

Breakfast

Extraction 4-1-1: Making Extractions Less Painful
Laboratory 4: Extraction Practice

Lunch

When Things Go Wrong: Managing Extraction Complications
Laboratory 5: Managing Extraction Complications Practice

End of Course

Course Sponsors:

) ® 7‘4”
I M 3 MAIAJIMAL HEALTH



