



Day 1 – Wednesday

7:30 AM	Breakfast and Welcome
8:00 AM	Avoiding Quicksand: The Oral Exam, Dental Charting, Periodontal Therapies
9:30 AM	Laboratory 1: Oral Exam, Dental Charting & Periodontal Practice
10:30 AM	Break
10:45 AM	Local & Regional Anesthesia in the Oral Cavity
11:15 AM	Laboratory 2: Local & Regional Anesthesia Practice
12:15 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Under the Surface: Obtaining Radiographs
2:00 PM	Laboratory 3: Obtaining Radiographs
3:30 PM	Break
3:45 PM	Small Group Roundtables: Radiograph Interpretation & Treatment
5:00 PM	Cocktail Party and Appetizers "Dentistry as a Profit Center in General Practice: How to Build it, Grow It, and Overcome Obstacles"
6:30 PM	End of Day 1

Course Sponsors:







Day 2 – Thursday

7:30 AM	Breakfast
8:00 AM	Extraction 4-1-1: Making Extractions Less Painful
9:00 AM	Laboratory 4: Extraction Practice
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	When Things Go Wrong: Managing Extraction Complications
2:00 PM	Laboratory 5: Managing Extraction Complications Practice
5:00 PM	End of Course

Course Sponsors:

